
Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Open

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9021998 BHARAT SAMAL 89

2 9022010 DHANSHER THAPA 89

3 9022127 HARK BAHADUR BHAT 88

4 9022060 ROCKEY BHUL 87

5 9022063 SANTOSH BK 87

6 9021994 ASHISH NEGI 86

7 9022000 BINOD JOGI 86

8 9022074 ABINASH DAHAL 86

9 9022091 BIJAY RAJ PANT 86

10 9022095 BIRENDRA DATT BHATT 86

11 9022205 SUBASH JOSHI 85

12 9022039 NARENDRA BISHWOKARMA 85

1 9022050 PAWAN OJHA 85

2 9022202 SHYAM BHANDARI 85

3 9022097 BIRENDRA SINGH BADAL 84

4 9022098 BIRENDRA DHAMI 84

5 9022001 BIR BAHADUR BHAT 83

6 9022155 MANOJ KHADKA 83

7 9022169 PRADIP BAHADUR BHANDARI 82

8 9022036 NABIN SINGH KOTARI 81

9 9022088 BHARAT PRASHAD BHATTA 81

10 9022110 DHAN SINGH THAGUNNA 81

11 9022176 RABINS PANT 81

12 9022181 RAM BAHADUR RAWAT 81

13 9022214 YAGYA RAJ BADU 81

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

14 9022013 DIL BAHADUR BOHARA 80

15 9022016 DIPESH SHAHI 80

16 9022017 GANESH BK 80

17 9022018 GOVIND BOHARA 80

18 9022031 LAXMI RAJ PANT 80

19 9022038 NABIN BIST 80

20 9022049 PAWAN CHANDRA AWASTHI 80

21 9022100 DAMBAR DATT BHATT 80

22 9022116 DIPAK SINGH DHAMI 80

23 9022165 NETRA NEPALI 80

24 9022208 TEJENDRA BOHARA 80

25 9022047 PANKAJ RAM DAMAI 79

26 9022090 BHUWAN SAUD 79

27 9022094 BINISA BHATT 79

28 9022103 DAN SAUD 79

29 9022118 DIPENDRA PRASAD BHATT 79

30 9022162 NABIN AWASTHI 79

31 9022166 NITESH CHHETRI 79

32 9022190 RUKUM DHAMI 79

33 9022196 SANTOSHI AYER 79

34 9022024 KABIR TAMRAKAR 78

35 9022034 MUNA KUMARI OJHA 78

36 9022046 PADAM SAUD 78

37 9022055 PUSKAR KARKI 78

38 9022084 ASHU KABI JOSHI 78

39 9022093 BIMALA THAGUNNA 78

40 9022144 KHAGENDRA SHAHU 78

41 9022184 RAMESH SINGH AYERI 78

42 9021987 ALIAN SAUD 77

43 9021997 BHAGARATI DHAMI 77

44 9022002 BIRENDRA BOHARA 77

45 9022022 HEMANT BAHADUR MALLA 77

46 9022040 NAV RAJ THAKURATHI 77

47 9022041 NIKHIL BHATTARAI 77
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

48 9022057 RAJESH BK 77

49 9022069 SURESH CHANDRA BK 77

50 9022119 GAJADHAR RAM SARKI 77

51 9022132 HEMUUSPA CHAND 77

52 9022146 LALIT BAHADUR BOHARA 77

53 9022148 MADAN NATH 77

54 9022156 MOHAN BHUL 77

55 9022171 PRAKASH UPADHYAY 77

56 9022295 BIPANA CHAUDHARY 77

57 9022037 NABIN BOHARA 76

58 9022044 OMKAR BIST 76

59 9022053 PRAKASH BAM 76

60 9022066 SHIV RAJ PANT 76

61 9022122 GOPAL BHUL 76

62 9022153 MANISH BIST 76

63 9022211 UMESH RAJ JOSHI 76

64 9022005 CHIRANJIBI BOGATI 75

65 9022008 DEEPAK SINGH DHAMI 75

66 9022048 PARASH SHAHI 75

67 9022083 ASHOK RAWAL 75

68 9022092 BIKRAM LUHAR 75

69 9022096 BIRENDRA SAUD 75

70 9022099 BIRENDRA PRASAD BHATT 75

71 9022115 DIPAK RAJ BHATT 75

72 9022143 KHAGENDRA BAHADUR DEUBA 75

73 9022152 MAN BAHADUR MAHATA 75

74 9022158 MUKESH PANT 75

75 9022160 NABIN RAJ JOSHI 75

76 9022161 NABIN RANA 75

77 9022163 NARESH SINGH KARKI 75

78 9022199 SATYARAJ PADHYA 75

79 9022020 HARK SINGH DHANT 74

80 9022042 NIRAJ KUMAR BK 74

81 9022125 HARISH CHAUDHARY 74
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

82 9022014 DINESH NEPALI 73

83 9022019 HARK BAHADUR ROKAYA 73

84 9022061 ROHIT PRASAD BHATTA 73

85 9022077 AMRITA ROKAYA 73

86 9022130 HEMANT RAJ BHATT 73

87 9022137 JIWAN NATH YOGI 73

88 9022175 RABINDRA BK 73

89 9022209 TILAK RAJ JOSHI 73

90 9022210 TULARAM BIST 73

91 9021993 ARUN PARIYAR 72

92 9021996 BABITA CHAND 72

93 9022021 HEMANT BOGATI 72

94 9022035 NABIN BHANDARI 72

95 9022058 REKHA PHULARA 72

96 9022067 SUMAN KUMARI CHAUDHARY 72

97 9022068 SURENDRA KHATI 72

98 9022070 SURESH BK 72

99 9022112 DILIP CHAND 72

100 9021995 ASHOK BOHARA 71

101 9021999 BHUWAN RAJ BHATTA 71

102 9022029 LAL SIRMAL 71

103 9022032 MAHESH RAJ JOSHI 71

104 9022033 MILAN BUDHA MAGAR 71

105 9022071 TEK RAJ JOSHI 71

106 9022109 DHAN BAHADUR SAUD 71

107 9022120 GAURAV NATH YOGI 71

108 9022123 GYANESHWAR PRASAD CHAUDHARY 71

109 9022159 MUKESH DAULYAL 71

110 9022204 SUBASH BADUWAL 71

111 9022213 VIJAYA BHANDARI 71

112 9022023 JAYANDRA KHADKA 70

113 9022028 KRISHNA RAJ NYAUPANE 70

114 9022052 PRAKASH BIST 70

115 9022054 PREM RAJ BK 70
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

116 9022106 DEEPAK SARKI 70

117 9022188 ROSHAN SINGH SAUD 70

118 9022194 SANDEEP SINGH BAGAL 70

119 9022197 SAROJ KHATI 70

120 9022207 SURYA RAWAL 70

121 9060982 PRAKASH SARKI 70

122 9022064 SHIKHAR KUMAR BAM 69

123 9022076 AJAY CHAUDHARY 69

124 9022104 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 69

125 9022126 HARISH PRASHAD BHATT 69

126 9022136 JEEBAN PRASAD PANT 69

127 9022138 JYOTSANA BHATT 69

128 9022154 MANISHA DHAMI 69

129 9022170 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 69

130 9022215 YAKENDRA KUNWAR 69

131 9022308 DAMAN JOSHI 69

132 9420031 ANIL KUMAR AIDI 69

133 9022145 KHEM BAHADUR MAHAT 68

134 9022179 RAJESH RAJ GIRI 68

135 9022212 UPENDRA BOHARA 68

136 9022045 PADAM BAHADUR NEPALI 67

137 9022051 PRAKASH RAM LUHAR 67

138 9022062 SANESH NEPALI 67

139 9022131 HEMRAJ ROKAYA 67

140 9022147 LILAMANI BHATTA 67

141 9022167 PAWAN UPADHYAY 67

142 9022177 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 67

143 9022191 RUPESH BK 67

144 9022294 ABISHEK TL 67

145 9021990 ANIL PANDEYA 66

146 9021991 ANIL BISHOKARMA 66

147 9022012 DHIRENDRA BAHADUR BAM 66

148 9022111 DHARMA RAJ RANA 66

149 9022168 PRABESH CHAUDHARY 66
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

150 9022185 RAMESH SAUD 66

151 9022192 SACHIN LUHAR 66

152 9022200 SHISHIR KC 66

153 9022297 SAROJ CHAUDHARY 66

154 9021992 ANKIT RAJPUT RAWAT 65

155 9022003 BISHAL SINGH 65

156 9022075 AJAY SINGH MAHATA 65

157 9022079 ANIL RAJ PADHYA 65

158 9022108 DEEPENDRA BIST 65

159 9022113 DINESH KUMAR CHUNARA 65

160 9022180 RAM DATT BHATT 65

161 9022187 ROHIT THAPA 65

162 9022193 SAGAR BHUL 65

163 9021989 AMRIT SAUD 64

164 9022072 UMA KUMARI KARKI 64

165 9022102 DAN BAHADUR BOHARA 64

166 9022128 HARK BAHADUR CHAGARA 64

167 9022174 PUSKAR KHADAYAT 64

168 9022065 SHIKHAR RASAILI 63

169 9022105 DEEPAK BOHARA 63

170 9022121 GOBIND BOHARA 63

171 9022151 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY 63

172 9022011 DHARMA KHADAYAT 62

173 9022101 DAMMARA THAGUNNA 62

174 9022015 DIPAK SINGH DHAT 61

175 9022073 AASHISH JOSHI 61

176 9022195 SANTOSH RAM DAMAI 61

177 9022173 PURAN RANA 60

178 9022059 ROBAN ROKAYA 59

179 9022085 BAL BHUL 59

180 9022189 ROSHAN TAMRAKAR 59

181 9022027 KIRAN KHADAYAT 56

182 9022141 KALPANA S K (dalit) 56

183 9022178 RAJESH CHAUDHARY 56
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

184 9022140 KABITA RANA 55

185 9022198 SAROJ BK 54

186 9022007 DEEPAK SINGH BHAT 43

187 9022080 ANIL THARU 43

188 9022086 BASANT BAHADUR DHANUK 43

189 9022089 BHIM BK 43

190 9022129 HEM RAJ RANA 43

191 9022133 HIMA BHATTA 43

192 9022134 HIMAL RAWAT 43

193 9022139 KABITA CHAUDHARY 43

194 9022142 KHADAK BAHADUR BAHADUR BOGATI 43

195 9022172 PUJA BIST 43

196 9022206 SURESH SINGH 43

197 9022296 MAHENDRA BK 43
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Pichadiyako Durgam

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022056 RABINDRA KARKI 82

1 9021987 ALIAN SAUD 77

2 9022146 LALIT BAHADUR BOHARA 77

3 9022171 PRAKASH UPADHYAY 77

4 9022053 PRAKASH BAM 76

5 9022211 UMESH RAJ JOSHI 76

6 9022005 CHIRANJIBI BOGATI 75

7 9022199 SATYARAJ PADHYA 75

8 9022042 NIRAJ KUMAR BK 74

9 9022077 AMRITA ROKAYA 73

10 9022175 RABINDRA BK 73

11 9022068 SURENDRA KHATI 72

12 9022071 TEK RAJ JOSHI 71

13 9022159 MUKESH DAULYAL 71

14 9022213 VIJAYA BHANDARI 71

15 9022028 KRISHNA RAJ NYAUPANE 70

16 9022064 SHIKHAR KUMAR BAM 69

17 9420031 ANIL KUMAR AIDI 69

18 9022179 RAJESH RAJ GIRI 68

19 9022045 PADAM BAHADUR NEPALI 67

20 9022062 SANESH NEPALI 67

21 9022131 HEMRAJ ROKAYA 67

22 9022167 PAWAN UPADHYAY 67

23 9021990 ANIL PANDEYA 66

24 9021991 ANIL BISHOKARMA 66

25 9022200 SHISHIR KC 66

26 9022079 ANIL RAJ PADHYA 65

27 9022113 DINESH KUMAR CHUNARA 65

28 9022187 ROHIT THAPA 65

29 9022072 UMA KUMARI KARKI 64

30 9022128 HARK BAHADUR CHAGARA 64

31 9022174 PUSKAR KHADAYAT 64

32 9022065 SHIKHAR RASAILI 63

33 9022121 GOBIND BOHARA 63

34 9022011 DHARMA KHADAYAT 62

35 9022059 ROBAN ROKAYA 59

36 9022085 BAL BHUL 59

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Alternative Candidates

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

8 OF 8



SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

37 9022027 KIRAN KHADAYAT 56

38 9022198 SAROJ BK 54

39 9022089 BHIM BK 43

40 9022134 HIMAL RAWAT 43

41 9022142 KHADAK BAHADUR BAHADUR BOGATI 43

42 9022206 SURESH SINGH 43
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Dalit

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022183 RAMESH PARKI 80

1 9022017 GANESH BK 80

2 9022165 NETRA NEPALI 80

3 9022047 PANKAJ RAM DAMAI 79

4 9022024 KABIR TAMRAKAR 78

5 9022057 RAJESH BK 77

6 9022069 SURESH CHANDRA BK 77

7 9022119 GAJADHAR RAM SARKI 77

8 9022156 MOHAN BHUL 77

9 9022122 GOPAL BHUL 76

10 9022092 BIKRAM LUHAR 75

11 9022042 NIRAJ KUMAR BK 74

12 9022014 DINESH NEPALI 73

13 9022175 RABINDRA BK 73

14 9021993 ARUN PARIYAR 72

15 9022070 SURESH BK 72

16 9022029 LAL SIRMAL 71

17 9022054 PREM RAJ BK 70

18 9022106 DEEPAK SARKI 70

19 9060982 PRAKASH SARKI 70

20 9022045 PADAM BAHADUR NEPALI 67

21 9022051 PRAKASH RAM LUHAR 67

22 9022062 SANESH NEPALI 67

23 9022191 RUPESH BK 67

24 9022294 ABISHEK TL 67

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

25 9021991 ANIL BISHOKARMA 66

26 9022192 SACHIN LUHAR 66

27 9022113 DINESH KUMAR CHUNARA 65

28 9022193 SAGAR BHUL 65

29 9022128 HARK BAHADUR CHAGARA 64

30 9022065 SHIKHAR RASAILI 63

31 9022195 SANTOSH RAM DAMAI 61

32 9022085 BAL BHUL 59

33 9022189 ROSHAN TAMRAKAR 59

34 9022141 KALPANA S K (dalit) 56

35 9022198 SAROJ BK 54

36 9022089 BHIM BK 43

37 9022296 MAHENDRA BK 43
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota : Other Female

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022082 ASHOK KUMARI RANA 80

2 9022087 BHAGRATHI BHATTA 80

1 9022094 BINISA BHATT 79

2 9022196 SANTOSHI AYER 79

3 9022034 MUNA KUMARI OJHA 78

4 9022093 BIMALA THAGUNNA 78

5 9021997 BHAGARATI DHAMI 77

6 9022132 HEMUUSPA CHAND 77

7 9022295 BIPANA CHAUDHARY 77

8 9021996 BABITA CHAND 72

9 9022058 REKHA PHULARA 72

10 9022067 SUMAN KUMARI CHAUDHARY 72

11 9022138 JYOTSANA BHATT 69

12 9022154 MANISHA DHAMI 69

13 9022177 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 67

14 9022072 UMA KUMARI KARKI 64

15 9022151 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY 63

16 9022101 DAMMARA THAGUNNA 62

17 9022140 KABITA RANA 55

18 9022133 HIMA BHATTA 43

19 9022139 KABITA CHAUDHARY 43

20 9022172 PUJA BIST 43

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Janajati A

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022117 DIPENDRA NATH 83 From other quota

Main Candidate

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota : Janajati  B

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022078 ANIL BAHADUR DHANUK 76

1 9022086 BASANT BAHADUR DHANUK 43

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Janajati C

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022182 RAJU DANGAURA 79

1 9022295 BIPANA CHAUDHARY 77

2 9022161 NABIN RANA 75

3 9022125 HARISH CHAUDHARY 74

4 9022067 SUMAN KUMARI CHAUDHARY 72

5 9022123 GYANESHWAR PRASAD CHAUDHARY 71

6 9022076 AJAY CHAUDHARY 69

7 9022104 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 69

8 9022170 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 69

9 9022177 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 67

10 9022111 DHARMA RAJ RANA 66

11 9022168 PRABESH CHAUDHARY 66

12 9022297 SAROJ CHAUDHARY 66

13 9022151 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY 63

14 9022173 PURAN RANA 60

15 9022178 RAJESH CHAUDHARY 56

16 9022140 KABITA RANA 55

17 9022080 ANIL THARU 43

18 9022129 HEM RAJ RANA 43

19 9022139 KABITA CHAUDHARY 43

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Janajati D

Main Candidate

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022004 BISHAL ARKHALI MAGAR 73

1 9022033 MILAN BUDHA MAGAR 71

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Janajati E

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022150 MAHENDRA SINGH DHAMI 83 From other Quota

Main Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota :  Other Madhesi

Main Candidat

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022009 DHAN BAHADUR KHADKA 82 From other Quota

2 9022107 DEEPAK KOIRALA 82 From other Quota

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota : Arthik Bipanna

SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

1 9022030 LAV KUMAR BOHARA 82

1 9022088 BHARAT PRASHAD BHATTA 81

2 9022214 YAGYA RAJ BADU 81

3 9022031 LAXMI RAJ PANT 80

4 9022049 PAWAN CHANDRA AWASTHI 80

5 9022116 DIPAK SINGH DHAMI 80

6 9022090 BHUWAN SAUD 79

7 9022094 BINISA BHATT 79

8 9022118 DIPENDRA PRASAD BHATT 79

9 9022162 NABIN AWASTHI 79

10 9022190 RUKUM DHAMI 79

11 9022196 SANTOSHI AYER 79

12 9022034 MUNA KUMARI OJHA 78

13 9022046 PADAM SAUD 78

14 9022084 ASHU KABI JOSHI 78

15 9022093 BIMALA THAGUNNA 78

16 9022144 KHAGENDRA SHAHU 78

17 9022184 RAMESH SINGH AYERI 78

18 9021997 BHAGARATI DHAMI 77

19 9022002 BIRENDRA BOHARA 77

20 9022057 RAJESH BK 77

21 9022156 MOHAN BHUL 77

22 9022044 OMKAR BIST 76

23 9022122 GOPAL BHUL 76

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM  - 2075

FINAL RESULT OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :  Diploma in Civil Engineering

Main Candidate
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SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

24 9022092 BIKRAM LUHAR 75

25 9022096 BIRENDRA SAUD 75

26 9022099 BIRENDRA PRASAD BHATT 75

27 9022152 MAN BAHADUR MAHATA 75

28 9022158 MUKESH PANT 75

29 9022163 NARESH SINGH KARKI 75

30 9022125 HARISH CHAUDHARY 74

31 9022014 DINESH NEPALI 73

32 9022019 HARK BAHADUR ROKAYA 73

33 9022130 HEMANT RAJ BHATT 73

34 9022137 JIWAN NATH YOGI 73

35 9022175 RABINDRA BK 73

36 9022209 TILAK RAJ JOSHI 73

37 9021993 ARUN PARIYAR 72

38 9021996 BABITA CHAND 72

39 9022035 NABIN BHANDARI 72

40 9022058 REKHA PHULARA 72

41 9022068 SURENDRA KHATI 72

42 9021999 BHUWAN RAJ BHATTA 71

43 9022120 GAURAV NATH YOGI 71

44 9022123 GYANESHWAR PRASAD CHAUDHARY 71

45 9022204 SUBASH BADUWAL 71

46 9022213 VIJAYA BHANDARI 71

47 9022023 JAYANDRA KHADKA 70

48 9022054 PREM RAJ BK 70

49 9022138 JYOTSANA BHATT 69

50 9022215 YAKENDRA KUNWAR 69

51 9022212 UPENDRA BOHARA 68

52 9022045 PADAM BAHADUR NEPALI 67

53 9022131 HEMRAJ ROKAYA 67

54 9022177 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 67

55 9022012 DHIRENDRA BAHADUR BAM 66

56 9022168 PRABESH CHAUDHARY 66

57 9022185 RAMESH SAUD 6620 OF 20



SN Symbol No Student Name
Obtained 

Mark
Remarks

58 9022200 SHISHIR KC 66

59 9022003 BISHAL SINGH 65

60 9022075 AJAY SINGH MAHATA 65

61 9022079 ANIL RAJ PADHYA 65

62 9022113 DINESH KUMAR CHUNARA 65

63 9022193 SAGAR BHUL 65

64 9022102 DAN BAHADUR BOHARA 64

65 9022011 DHARMA KHADAYAT 62

66 9022101 DAMMARA THAGUNNA 62

67 9022195 SANTOSH RAM DAMAI 61

68 9022059 ROBAN ROKAYA 59

69 9022027 KIRAN KHADAYAT 56

70 9022141 KALPANA S K (dalit) 56

71 9022140 KABITA RANA 55

72 9022007 DEEPAK SINGH BHAT 43

73 9022086 BASANT BAHADUR DHANUK 43

74 9022129 HEM RAJ RANA 43

75 9022133 HIMA BHATTA 43

76 9022139 KABITA CHAUDHARY 43

77 9022206 SURESH SINGH 43
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